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ODD SEMESTER 

 

SL.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  3.07.2023 Monday 
Orientation for II & III B.Sc IT, II 

M.Sc IT 

2.  03.08.2023 Thursday 
Department Club Inauguration  & 

Guest Lecture on “Relationship” 

3.  07.08.2023 Monday Orientation for I M.Sc IT, I B.Sc IT 

4.  16.08.23 Wednesday Independence Day celebration 

5.  28.08.2023 Monday T1 Internal Assessment  

6.  05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

7.  12.09.2023 Tuesday 
Club Activity - Pencil Drawing & 
Story writing in Tamil 

8.  20.09.2023 Wednesday 
Club Activity - Vegetable carving & 
Collage 

9.  3.10.2023 Tuesday T2 Internal Assessment 

10.  09.10.2023 Monday External Practical Examinations 
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EVEN SEMESTER 

 

11.  18.10.2023 Wednesday Club Activity - Cooking 

SL.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  20.11.2023 Monday 
Welcoming students for Even 

Semester 

2.  04.12.2023 Monday 
Guest lecture on “Career 

Guidance” 

3.  16.12.2023 Saturday National Seminar 

4.  10.01.2024 Wednesday T1 Internal Assessment 

5.  19.01.2024 Friday Pongal celebration 

6.  23.01.2024 Tuesday 
Club Activity – English story 

writing 

7.  30.01.2024 Tuesday Innowiz’24 – Intercollegiate Meet 

8.  06.02.2024 Tuesday Club Activity – Speech 

9.  14.02.2024 Wednesday Club Activity - Dance 
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10.  23.02.2024 Friday Club Activity – Singing, Mahendi 

11.  12.03.2024 Tuesday T2 Internal Assessment 

12.  18.03.2024 Monday External Practical Examinations 

13.  
01-04-

2024 
Friday 

Club Valediction & Guest Lecture 

on “Passion to Profession” 


